TABULATION SHEET BID # 5246 EXERCISE EQUIPMENT

BSN SPORTS

FITNESS LIFESTYLES INC

FITNESS PRO

PROMAXIMA (1)

PROMAXIMA  (2)

WRIGHT FITNESS

TREADMILL

2,602.18

*2,050.00

2,295.00

2,295.00

3,100.00

*SUBSTITUTE TREADMILL BID REJECTED BY DEPARTMENT

**SUBSTITUTE ROWING MACHINE BID REJECTED BY DEPARTMENT

ROWING MACHIINE

1185.54

1,225.00

**1,095.00

**895.00

**x1 100.00

***TIE BEWTEEN TWO VENDORS, WRIGHT FITNESS DECLINED TO ACQUIRE A BUSINESS LICENSE

WITH THE CITY OF MOBILE AS REQUIRED IN THE BID



