## **TABULATION SHEET BID # 5246 EXERCISE EQUIPMENT**

	TREADMILL	ROWING MACHIINE
BSN SPORTS	2,602.18	1185.54
FITNESS LIFESTYLES INC	*2,050.00	1,225.00
FITNESS PRO	2,100.00	***1,100.00
PROMAXIMA (1)	2,295.00	**1,095.00
PROMAXIMA (2)	2,295.00	**895.00
WRIGHT FITNESS	3,100.00	***1,100.00

<sup>\*</sup>SUBSTITUTE TREADMILL BID REJECTED BY DEPARTMENT

<sup>\*\*</sup>SUBSTITUTE ROWING MACHINE BID REJECTED BY DEPARTMENT

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>TIE BEWTEEN TWO VENDORS, WRIGHT FITNESS DECLINED TO ACQUIRE A BUSINESS LICENSE
WITH THE CITY OF MOBILE AS REQUIRED IN THE BID